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AAF 3:29.91 AL BN, BRER Z|th, KB RE. f& 7 JAPAN (2021)
HE& ik 3:37.67 )R EHE. WO #Eh, #BF XKt. FTH BK BX (2012)
EERH 3:37.38 &K #Hik. AE AF. B H. BEE #HE EER (2019)
B SRR 3:41.53 k% BEXE. XA K. ®mH E. BE BE EER (2016)
E-E (553 3:57.57 EE BKX-HH BB -EBREXER-x5H%F BA FEZEER (2023)
__ I bhY—HIR 6:26.50
Iz #/K F—L% £ RT.) FOER AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 3/5 ZBE*XH =15 3:59. 86 640
B X3 =1 (0.57) 29.45 1:01.45  1:01.45
B A =3 (+0.30) 30.06  1:04.57  2:06.02
EE BKX 53 (+0.13) 27.51 59.93  3:05.95
R 1w =2  (+0.47) 25.74 53.91  3:59.86
2 3/4 HE2EITH = 4:14.83 534
MR B =2 (0.58) 30.78  1:03.97  1:03.97
BT A 52 (+0.81) 34.20  1:11.85  2:15.82
XEF B3 =1 (+0.38) 28.28  1:02.16  3:17.98
EMHEKER =1 (+0.34) 26.92 56.85  4:14.83
3 3/6 P = 4:22.72 487
BER BE =1  (0.55) 30.90  1:04.62  1:04.62
£ FHRILK &1 (+0.31) 35.65  1:17.13  2:21.75
filh KE =1 (+0.78) 27.52  1:00.56  3:22.31
ik Mk 52 (+0.54) 28.38  1:00.41  4:22.72
4 31 R H B 4:23.38 483
R OBX =1 (0.60) 33.73  1:10.42  1:10.42
BK &= =2  (+0.54) 33.69  1:12.86  2:23.28
EE mEk B2 (+0.62) 28.47  1:01.85  3:25.13
WA EE =1 (+0.56) 28.73 58.25  4:23.38
5 3/3 #HPREE =15 4:25.79 470
&R & =2 (0.69 31.48  1:05.35  1:05.35
i E2oE 2D =2  (+0.53) 34.22  1:16.08  2:21.43
MR B&Eth =2  (+0.88) 28. 46 59.29  3:20.72
B & 53 (+0.64) 30.24  1:05.07 4:25.79
6 32 F & =45 4:31.48 441
HE EH &2 (0.53) 33.50 1:10.58  1:10.58
Al = 52 (+0.72) 37.12  1:17.89  2:28.47
mE ®E =2  (+0.38) 29.22  1:04.06  3:32.53
==y N =2 (+0.33) 27.75 58.95  4:31.48
1 2/3 FEEHEM =R 4:35.15 424
fEHAKED =1 (0.61) 31.25  1:04.66  1:04.66
20O m»ZE 52 (+0.56) 35.18  1:17.20  2:21.86
®E B &1 (+0.89) 3113 1:11.61  3:33.47
h#E EH- 52 (+0.32) 29.00 1:01.68  4:35.15
8 2/2 ZEEEFIRE = 4:40.64 400
EOGEXRER =2 (0.58) 39.27  1:22.19  1:22.19
HT XH# =22 (+0.31) 36.33  1:20.33  2:42.52
way B =3 (+0.58) 27.46 59.55  3:42.07
2ok 5 = B2  (+0.48) 27. 11 58.57  4:40. 64
9 2/6 EERIMNE B 4:43. 88 386
A m N =2 (0.59) 36.66 1:16.68  1:16.68
TR X =1 (+0.81) 37.88  1:21.90 2:38.58
g EBA &1 (+0.62) 30.69  1:09.24  3:47.82
ANE X 52 (+0.62) 27.01 56.06  4:43.88
10 2/4 & F =15 4:43.91 386
AH  HEF &1 (0.76) 35.71  1:14.10  1:14.10
ML &1 (+0.18) 38.07 1:23.21  2:37.31
ME B &1 (+0.19) 28.62  1:03.41  3:40.72
2% K— 52 (+0.22) 29.61  1:03.19  4:43.91
11 3/8 JRET7{IVV (=15 4:45.20 381
RO Bt =2 (0.66) 36.04 1:15.34  1:15.34
BAR BX =2 (+0.52) 34.05 1:13.88  2:29.22
a 12 =1 (+0.44) 29.63  1:05.63  3:34.85
EE X =2 (+0.21) 33.52  1:10.35  4:45.20
12 3/1 8% & B 4:46.94 374
TH #3t =2 (0.61) 32.22  1:07.28  1:07.28
f=H BE =2  (+0.36) 37.16  1:21.50 2:28.78
e RIEE =1 (+0.37) 34.89  1:12.94  3:41.72
RE®BRZAN 52 (+0.32) 30.50  1:05.22  4:46.94
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#R$No. 2 BF 4x100m A KFL—YL— F&E
AAF 3:29.91 AL BN, BRER Z|th, KB RE. f& 7 JAPAN (2021)
HE& ik 3:37.67 )R EHE. WO #Eh, #BF XKt. FTH BK BX (2012)
EERH 3:37.38 &K #Hik. AE AF. B H. BEE #HE EER (2019)
(=R Rt 3:41.53 5% BEE. XB . iRA #. EE EE EER (2016)
E-E (553 3:57.57 EE BKX-HH BB -EBREXER-x5H%F BA FEZEER (2023)
T hY—HIR 6:26. 50
Iz #/K F—L% £ RT.) FOER AQUA
50m 100m POINT
13 2/5 EEI% =15 4:47.58 3N
¥ FH =1 (0.79) 34.93  1:12.08  1:12.08
FEJII AR =2 (+0.61) 38.07  1:22.47  2:34.55
FE BEA 52 (+0.66) 29.61  1:07.92  3:42.47
FH BA a1 (+0.32) 29.06  1:05.11  4:47.58
14 2/71 #HEHEE = 4:53.69 349
BEH BN =2 (0.73) 37.25  1:18.52  1:18.52
2H BX a1 (+0.33) 36.90 1:18.16  2:36.68
WA B 52 (+0.52) 32.33  1:09.84  3:46.52
He {Z#) =2  (+0.56) 31.67  1:07.17  4:53.69
15 1/4 2 173 = 5:19.74 270
B HE IR 52 (0.72) 40.15  1:23.98  1:23.98
AT XHE 52  (+0.65) 39.72  1:27.81  2:51.79
# BiE 52 (+0.76) 35.75  1:19.77  4:11.56
INFE EK &2 (+0.39) 32.03 1:08.18 5:19.74
16 2/1 - =45 5:21.14 266
1 B /R K BB =2 (0.75 44.07  1:28.61  1:28.61
He FHi =3 (+0.63) 41.79  1:31.00  2:59.61
VEH B4 =3 (+0.16) 33.00  1:12.78  4:12.39
s K& 52 (+0.10) 32.10  1:08.75 5:21.14
17 2/8 #FEBI =15 5:23.01 262
HIR B =1 (07D 39.22  1:21.95  1:21.95
B g =2  (+0.46) 42,14 1:29.22  2:51.17
E#E B =1 (+0.54) 33.46  1:17.56  4:08.73
S &3 (+0.29) 34.29  1:14.28  5:23.01
1/5 ## = EiE
=23 (— )
=3 (- )
23 (— )
=253 (- )
1/3 #HFEEZE =R K52
g Bt &1 (0.68) 40.36  1:22.18  1:22.18
TR MR 252 (- )
Wi &R B2 (— )
BEK OB a1 (- )
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